Thursday, April 4
4:00-6:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
Friday, April 5
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9 a.m. — Noon
Noon
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00-8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
Saturday, April 6
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9 a.m. — Noon
Noon
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00-8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
Sunday, April 7
7:30-8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Spring Painting Retreat — Learn to Relax & Watercolor

April 4-7, 2019

Check-In & Get Settled

Dinner

Introductions & Welcome
How to Paint a Brushstroke
Painting a Bluebonnet!

Evening Prayer

Breakfast
Morning Prayer — Praying in Color
Art & Inspiration
Lunch

Siesta/Free Time
Handbook of Painting
Dinner

Painting Time with Instructor

Evening Prayer

Breakfast
Morning Prayer — Praying in Color
Painting Time with Instructor
Lunch
Siesta/Free Time
Painting Time with Instructor
Dinner
Painting Time

Evening Prayer

Breakfast
Finishing Up
Closing Worship

[ ocation

Mabee (Registration) Building

King Dining Hall
Horse Barn

Indoor Chapel

King Dining Hall
Horse Barn

Horse Barn

King Dining Hall

King Dining Hall
Horse Barn

Horse Barn

King Dining Hall
Horse Barn
Horse Barn

King Dining Hall

King Dining Hall
Horse Barn

Hotse Barn

King Dining Hall
Horse Barn

Horse Barn

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m. You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day.

* Schedule may be amended as needed.



