Spring Painting Retreat – Learn to Relax & Watercolor April 4-7, 2019

Thursday, April 4		Location
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Check-In & Get Settled	Mabee (Registration) Building
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Introductions & Welcome How to Paint a Brushstroke Painting a Bluebonnet!	Horse Barn
9:00 p.m.	Evening Prayer	Indoor Chapel
Friday, April 5		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30 a.m.	Morning Prayer – Praying in Color	Horse Barn
9 a.m. – Noon	Art & Inspiration	Horse Barn
Noon	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 p.m.	Siesta/Free Time	
3:00 p.m.	Handbook of Painting	
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-8:00 p.m.	Painting Time with Instructor	Horse Barn
8:30 p.m.	Evening Prayer	Horse Barn
Saturday, April 6		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30 a.m.	Morning Prayer – Praying in Color	Horse Barn
9 a.m. – Noon	Painting Time with Instructor	Horse Barn
Noon	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 p.m.	Siesta/Free Time	
3:00 p.m.	Painting Time with Instructor	
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-8:00 p.m.	Painting Time	Horse Barn
8:30 p.m.	Evening Prayer	Horse Barn
Sunday, April 7		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 a.m.	Finishing Up	Horse Barn
10:30 a.m.	Closing Worship	Horse Barn

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m. You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day. * Schedule may be amended as needed.